DEC

Decentralised Energy Canada

2023 MEMBERSHIP RATES

All fees are in Canadian $ (excluding GST)

COMPANY

Gross Revenue > $50 million

Gross Revenue < $50 million

Gross Revenue < $25 million

Gross Revenue < $12 million

Gross Revenue < $6 million
Start-Up/Gross Revenue <$3 million

MUNICIPALITIES
Population > 500,000
Population < 500,000
Population < 200,000
Population < 100,000
Population < 50,000

NON-PROFIT ORGANISATION
Industrialised Countries
Developing Countries

OTHER

Foundations, Research Institutions & Provincial/Federal government
Individuals (not employed by a commercial organization)

*Full time student

$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$250.00

$4,000.00
$250.00
$25.00

*Please note, full time student memberships will serve the student to promote the student as an
individual and their research work with their university, given permission by the university.
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